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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $385.00 $252.00 $133.00  1.50 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 1.50
20 SPOT Totals: $252.00 $385.00 $133.00 

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.85  0.003 FOR $1

3 $8.00 $0.50 $7.50  0.03  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.04
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.50 $9.00 $8.50 

4 $530.00 $370.50 $159.50  2.06  0.78  0.024 SPOT

 2.06
4 SPOT Totals: $370.50 $530.00 $159.50 

4 $986.00 $1,546.00 ($560.00)  3.84  0.62  0.024-500

 3.84
4-500 Totals: $1,546.00 $986.00 ($560.00)

3 $79.80 $222.22 ($142.42)  0.31  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $24.05 $0.00 $24.05  0.09  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.49
BEST BET Totals: $222.22 $125.85 ($96.37)

2 $101.00 $80.00 $21.00  0.39  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $100.50 $112.00 ($11.50)  0.39  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $15.00 $6.00 $9.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $35.00 $22.00 $13.00  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1.75 $0.00 $1.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 1.03
BONUS BA Totals: $221.00 $265.00 $44.00 

40 $745.75 $547.50 $198.25  2.90  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.90
BOTTOM S Totals: $547.50 $745.75 $198.25 

32 $6.00 $2.00 $4.00  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $6.00 $4.00 

40 $22.00 $40.00 ($18.00)  0.09  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.09
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $22.00 ($18.00)

2 $137.00 $111.00 $26.00  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $849.00 $500.00 $349.00  3.31  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $949.00 $1,272.00 ($323.00)  3.69  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $195.00 $37.00 $158.00  0.76  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $331.25 $1,532.00 ($1,200.75)  1.29  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $35.25 $0.75 $34.50  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $526.25 $269.00 $257.25  2.05  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.08  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $261.50 $219.00 $42.50  1.02  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

13 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00  0.00  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 12.89
MEAN GR Totals: $3,941.75 $3,311.00 ($630.75)

8 $1,782.20 $480.00 $1,302.20  6.94  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.94
PENNY Totals: $480.00 $1,782.20 $1,302.20 

1 $258.20 $230.70 $27.50  1.01  0.75  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $1,637.20 $999.05 $638.15  6.37  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,291.05 $892.26 $398.79  5.03  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,152.40 $585.69 $566.71  4.49  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $887.45 $811.60 $75.85  3.46  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $768.40 $539.65 $228.75  2.99  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $330.20 $897.70 ($567.50)  1.29  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $344.65 $76.26 $268.39  1.34  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $43.10 $51.70 ($8.60)  0.17  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $201.60 $97.25 $104.35  0.78  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $30.00 $8.00 $22.00  0.12  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $23.50 $6.50 $17.00  0.09  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.14
Regular Totals: $5,196.36 $6,971.75 $1,775.39 

40 $25.00 $40.00 ($15.00)  0.10  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.10
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $25.00 ($15.00)

1 $2,958.79 $2,250.17 $708.62  11.52  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $1,377.45 $922.00 $455.45  5.36  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $1,819.45 $919.30 $900.15  7.08  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $161.00 $68.40 $92.60  0.63  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $41.25 $16.87 $24.38  0.16  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 24.75
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,176.74 $6,357.94 $2,181.20 

2 $68.00 $40.00 $28.00  0.26  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $3,443.50 $2,805.50 $638.00  13.41  0.79  0.11SUPERSP

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 13.71
SUPERSP Totals: $2,845.50 $3,521.50 $676.00 

40 $640.50 $909.00 ($268.50)  2.49  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.49
TOP S Totals: $909.00 $640.50 ($268.50)

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $25,684.49 $20,791.07 $4,893.42 
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